
Allan Scott Park Morphettville
21/09/2019

Race: 1, 12:51pm
AAMI SPRING CARNIVAL AT MORPHETTVILLE OCT 12-NOV 5 3YO MAIDEN

PLATE (HEAT 6 REBEL RAIDER SERIES), 1100m
Track Rating: Soft 6, Penetrometer: 6.28, Rail: True

 

  Field Sectional Times 36.40 24.85 12.76  Race Time 
Finish Split Times Summary 600m 400m 200m  1:06.53

 1 3  Military Road   24.49 [  5] 12.36 [  6] 1:06.53 
 2 2  Floreat Pica  35.76 [  6] 24.40 [  6] 12.59 [  3] 1:06.55 
 3 1  Cleary Adonis  36.15 [  3] 24.64 [  3] 12.63 [  4] 1:06.60 
 4 4  Oolong Gaze  36.06 [  4] 24.61 [  4] 12.66 [  2] 1:06.62 
 5 7  Dark Sentry  36.61 [  1] 25.05 [  1] 12.96 [  1] 1:06.73 
 6 9  Haneda  36.01 [  7] 24.33 [  8] 12.10 [  8] 1:06.81 
 7 5  Outpost  36.14 [  5] 24.60 [  7] 12.65 [  7] 1:06.89 
 8 12  Terelli  36.70 [  2] 25.16 [  2] 13.03 [  5] 1:07.01 
  6  Seven Letters #1      
  8  Fountain Of Youth #2      
  10  Holy Dancer (NZ) #2      

   11  Just Zerene #1      

#1, Late Scratching #2, Scratched
 Field Sectional Times are from each Race Segment to Race Finish; normalised to standard 200m distance increments.

Bracketed Numbers define the Race Order at the start of each identified Race Segment.
Finish Split Times are reported normalised from each Race Segment to Race Finish; to standard 200m distance

increments.
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Pty. Ltd. (Patent pending). All data distributed exclusively by Thoroughbred Racing South Australia. No part of this publication 
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Allan Scott Park Morphettville, 21/09/2019 Rail: True
Race: 1, 12:51pm Track Rating: Soft 6, Penetrometer: 6.28 
AAMI SPRING CARNIVAL AT MORPHETTVILLE OCT 12-NOV 5 3YO MAIDEN PLATE (HEAT 6 REBEL RAIDER 

SERIES), 1100m 
 

Runner Sectional Rates           
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FINISH  1:06.53

 1 3  Military Road      17.33 [  3] 11.02 [  4]   12.13 [  6] 12.36 [  1] 1:06.53 

 2 2  Floreat Pica      17.90 [  8] 11.05 [  7] 10.95 [  6] 11.37 [  6] 11.81 [  3] 12.59 [  2] 1:06.55 

 3 1  Cleary Adonis      17.44 [  5] 10.85 [  3] 11.03 [  3] 11.52 [  3] 12.01 [  4] 12.63 [  3] 1:06.60 

 4 4  Oolong Gaze      17.53 [  6] 10.99 [  5] 10.96 [  4] 11.46 [  4] 11.94 [  2] 12.66 [  4] 1:06.62 

 5 7  Dark Sentry      17.09 [  1] 10.76 [  1] 10.95 [  1] 11.56 [  1] 12.09 [  1] 12.96 [  5] 1:06.73 

 6 9  Haneda      17.40 [  4] 11.13 [  6] 11.12 [  7] 11.68 [  8] 12.23 [  8] 12.10 [  6] 1:06.81 

 7 5  Outpost      17.79 [  7] 11.15 [  8] 10.87 [  5] 11.55 [  7] 11.94 [  7] 12.65 [  7] 1:06.89 

 8 12  Terelli      17.13 [  2] 10.90 [  2] 10.98 [  2] 11.55 [  2] 12.13 [  5] 13.03 [  8] 1:07.01 

  6  Seven Letters #1             

  8  Fountain Of Youth #2             

  10  Holy Dancer (NZ) #2             

   11  Just Zerene #1             

#1, Late Scratching #2, Scratched

 
Field Sectional Times are from each Race Segment to Race Finish; normalised to standard 200m distance increments.

Bracketed Numbers define the Race Order at the start of each identified Race Segment.
Runner Sectional Rates are reported normalised for the each Race Segment; to the standard rate of Seconds Per 200m traversed.
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